SPECIALTY SALES

& World Headquarters Ankeny, IA
® Manufacturing Plant St. Joseph, MO

M Trevor Radford
Territory Manager, West

Nampa, ID

208.250.3120 Direct
trevor.radford@albaughlic.com
Covers: WA, OR, ID, MT, WY, CA,
NV, UT, AZ, CO, NM

H Mike Daugherty

Territory Manager, Midwest

Troy, IL

618.513.5001 Direct
michael.daugherty@albaughllc.com
Covers: ND, SD, MN, NE, IA, NV, KS,
MO, OK, AR, TX

Corporate Contacts

Russ Mitchell

Director, Albaugh Specialty Products
Wake Forest, NC

919.607.6575 Direct
russm@albaughllc.com

Bret Corbett

Product Development Manager
Selma, NC

919.791.8837 Direct
bret.corbett@albaughllc.com

M Todd Deitz

Territory Manager, Great Lakes
Grayslake, IL

847.257.5334 Direct
todd.deitz@albaughllc.com
Covers: WI, MI, IL, IN, OH, KY

H Mike Blatt

Territory Manager, Northeast
Erie, PA

814.440.7658 Direct
mike.blatt@albaughllc.com
Covers: NY, VT, NH, ME,MA,CT,
RI, PA, NJ, WV, MD, DE

Justin Watts

National Sales Manager
Gilbert, SC

803.622.2340 Direct
justin.watts@albaughllc.com

April Allenbrand

Marketing Director, North America
Shawnee, KS

816.392.1528 Direct
april.allenbrand@albaughllic.com

H Jeremy Moore

Territory Manager, Southeast
Holly Springs, NC

910.748.6901 Direct
jeremy.moore@albaughllc.com
Covers: VA, TN, NC, SC, North GA

M Harold Wilhelm
Territory Manager, Gulf Coast
Apopka, FL

407.988.7203 Direct
harold.wilhelm@albaughllc.com
Covers: LA, MS, AL, South GA, FL

Matt Wilkinson

Proprietary Products Manager
Denver, CO

253.347.5601 Direct
matt.wilkinson@albaughllc.com





